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24-03-2018 (Sat) - 25-03-2018 (Sun) 

Kiernan Cup Group 1 
Round 1 

Curry TBC Curry   V  Coolaney/Mullinabreena   

Kilcoyne Park TBC Tubbercurry   V  Eastern Harps   

Kiernan Cup Group 2 
Round 1 

Kent Park TBC St Mary's   V  St Molaise Gaels   

Oxfield Park TBC Drumcliffe/Rosses Pt   V  CooleraStrandhill   

28-04-2018 (Sat) - 29-04-2018 (Sun) 

Kiernan Cup Group 1 
Round 2 

Tourlestrane TBC Tourlestrane   V  Tubbercurry   

Fr. Kevin Brehony Park TBC Eastern Harps   V  Curry   

Kiernan Cup Group 2 
Round 2 

Shamrock Gaels Park TBC Shamrock Gaels   V  Drumcliffe/Rosses Pt   

Ransboro Park TBC CooleraStrandhill   V  St Mary's   

26-05-2018 (Sat) - 27-05-2018 (Sun) 

Kiernan Cup Group 1 
Round 3 

Nace O'Dowd Park TBC Coolaney/Mullinabreena   V  Eastern Harps   

Curry TBC Curry   V  Tourlestrane   

Kiernan Cup Group 2 
Round 3 

Monsignor Hynes Park TBC St Molaise Gaels   V  CooleraStrandhill   

Kent Park TBC St Mary's   V  Shamrock Gaels   

16-06-2018 (Sat) - 17-06-2018 (Sun) 

Kiernan Cup Group 1 
Round 4 

Tourlestrane TBC Tourlestrane   V  Coolaney/Mullinabreena   

Kilcoyne Park TBC Tubbercurry   V  Curry   

Kiernan Cup Group 2 
Round 4 

Shamrock Gaels Park TBC Shamrock Gaels   V  St Molaise Gaels   

Oxfield Park TBC Drumcliffe/Rosses Pt   V  St Mary's   



Copyright © 2018 GAA. All rights reserved. No use or reproduction permitted without formal written licence from the copyright 

holder 

Page: 2 

23-06-2018 (Sat) - 24-06-2018 (Sun) 

Kiernan Cup Group 1 
Round 5 

Nace O'Dowd Park TBC Coolaney/Mullinabreena   V  Tubbercurry   

Fr. Kevin Brehony Park TBC Eastern Harps   V  Tourlestrane   

Kiernan Cup Group 2 
Round 5 

Monsignor Hynes Park TBC St Molaise Gaels   V  Drumcliffe/Rosses Pt   

Ransboro Park TBC CooleraStrandhill   V  Shamrock Gaels   

07-07-2018 (Sat) - 08-07-2018 (Sun) 

Kiernan Cup 
Final 

 TBC 1st Placed Team Group 1   V  1st Placed Team Group 2   

 


